
PLEASANT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL    2021-22 

Athletic Director: Pam Jackson - A.D. Phone: 891-3050 ext. #31213                      Colors: Columbia Blue, Navy Blue & White 

Principal:  Damon Whittaker     - School Phone: 891-3050                              Mascot: Vikings 

BOYS SOCCER 

 
Date Day Time Level Location Opponent 

11/30/2021 Tuesday 05:30PM Frosh/Soph Away Yuba City 

11/30/2021 Tuesday 07:30PM Varsity Away Yuba City 

12/3/2021 Friday 08:00AM Varsity Away Foothill Tourn. 

12/4/2021 Saturday 08:00AM Varsity Away Foothill Tourn. 

12/3/2021 Friday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Home Las Plumas 

12/7/2021 Tuesday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Away Whitney 

12/7/2021 Tuesday 07:00PM Varsity Away Whitney 

12/9/2021 Thursday 07:00PM Varsity Home University Prep 

12/10/2021 Friday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Away LP @ Harrison Stadium 

12/14/2021 Tuesday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Home Lindhurst 

12/14/2021 Tuesday 07:00PM Varsity Home Lindhurst 

12/16/2021 Thursday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Away Orland 

12/16/2021 Thursday 07:00PM Varsity Away Orland 

1/4/2022 Tuesday 04:30PM Frosh/Soph Away Lindhurst 

1/4/2022 Tuesday 06:15PM Varsity Away Lindhurst 

1/7/2022 Friday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Home Shasta 

1/7/2022 Friday 07:00PM Varsity Home Shasta 

1/12/2022 Wednesday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Away Foothill 

1/12/2022 Wednesday 07:00PM Frosh/Soph Away Foothill 

1/14/2022 Friday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Away Chico 

1/14/2022 Friday 07:00PM Varsity Away Chico 

1/19/2022 Wednesday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Away Red Bluff 

1/19/2022 Wednesday 07:00PM Varsity Away Red Bluff 

1/21/2022 Friday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Home Enterprise 

1/21/2022 Friday 07:00PM Varsity Home Enterprise 

1/26/2022 Wednesday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Away Shasta 

1/26/2022 Wednesday 07:00PM Varsity Away Shasta 

1/28/2022 Friday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Home Foothill 

1/28/2022 Friday 07:00PM Varsity Home Foothill 

2/2/2022 Wednesday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Home Chico 

2/2/2022 Wednesday 07:00PM Varsity Home Chico 

2/4/2022 Friday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Home Red Bluff 

2/4/2022 Friday 07:00PM Varsity Home Red Bluff 

2/9/2022 Wednesday 05:00PM Frosh/Soph Away Enterprise 

2/9/2022 Wednesday 07:00PM Varsity Away Enterprise 

      2/15/2022 Tuesday TBA Varsity TBA TBA - NSCIF Semi 

2/19/2022 Saturday TBA Varsity TBA TBA - NSCIF Finals 

2/21/2022 Monday TBA Varsity TBA TBA - Playback Game 
 

Varsity Coach:  Luis Lugo 

Fr/So Coach:  Farzad Kashtiban  


